61
C
H
ILLED
 D
ISP
LAY
Features and Benefits

No. of
Shelves Price
Next
DayH W D
REGALO 80 Low Height Ext. 1373 880 714 129 3 £1,698 3
REGALO 100 Low Height Ext. 1373 1040 714 156 3 £1,828 3
REGALO 120 Low Height Ext. 1373 1280 714 168 3 £2,075 3
REGALO 150 Low Height Ext. 1373 1580 714 189 3 £2,472 7
Model Description
Dimensions (mm)
Kg
No. of
Shelves Price
Next
DayH W D
EVO900 SS SELF Mirror Stainless Steel Ext. 1510 900 780 135 3 £2,128 7
EVO1200 SS SELF Mirror Stainless Steel Ext. 1510 1200 780 155 3 £2,652 7
EVO1500 SS SELF Mirror Stainless Steel Ext. 1510 1500 780 170 3 £2,878 7
EVO1800 SS SELF Mirror Stainless Steel Ext. 1510 1800 780 220 3 £4,048 7
EVO2400 SS SELF Mirror Stainless Steel Ext. 1510 2400 780 250 3 £5,300 7
Model Description
Dimensions (mm)
Kg
Total